Position

Full-Time Faculty

Full-Time Faculty

Laboratory Technician-

Photography
Full-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Laboratory Technician-

Photography
Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Other Positions Held

Community Services
Specialist |

Community Services
Specialist |

Community Services
Specialist |

Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Total Wages

$122,464

$102,407

$59,913

$52,402

$38,686

$29,393

$25,550

$25,402

$24,877

$22,972

$22,098

$22,013

$20,648

$19,653

$19,139

$18,303

$17,737

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,362

$20,751

$19,916

$25,925

$1,208

$2,427

$7,883

$5,988

$7,825

$215

$3,037

$5,773

$2,911

$5,773

$1,585

$5,773

$7,004



Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Student Worker (Work Study)

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

$17,380

$17,291

$17,248

$13,426

$13,328

$13,115

$12,780

$12,435

$12,293

$11,743

$10,866

$9,616

$9,593

$9,320

$8,600

$7,487

$4,635

$4,296

$6,495

$1,429

$0

$1,208

$1,102

$5,773

$5,773

$1,208

$0

$5,773

$4,653

$0

$604

$771

$0

$620

$382

$0



Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

Photography And
Fashion

$3,822

$3,758

$3,758

$2,172

$2,036

$1,948

$1,584

$1,132

$872

$652

$132

$120

$120

$120

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



